XXI "Montenegro Mimosa Kup" 2016
X1l Open Montenegrin Championship 2016

L=n

Herceg Novi, 13. - 14.02.2016
Crna Gora - Montenegro

Disciplina 11
13.02.2016 - 16:59

Muski, 200m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2015

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G.R.  Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR
B: 2001 i mladi/and younger

1. Spiro GOGA 01 Teuta, DU 2:06.65 483
50m: 29.59 29.59 100m: 1:01.39 31.80 150m: 1:30.63 29.24 200m: 2:06.65 36.02

2. Bianti DANAJ 02 Teuta, DU 2:07.43 474
50m: 29.07 29.07 100m: 1:00.48 31.41 150m: 1:34.20 33.72 200m: 2:07.43 33.23

3. Bianti PAPINOVA 01 Nobis ST, Tl 2:13.69 410
50m: 30.60 30.60 100m: 1:05.50 34.90 150m: 1:40.74 35.24 200m: 2:13.69 32.95

4. Bosko BOSKOVIC 01  Zrinjski, MO 2:15.84 391
50m: 29.69 29.69 100m: 1:03.31 33.62 150m: 1:38.81 35.50 200m: 2:15.84 37.03

5. BoSko BISMILJAK 01 Budva VK, BU 2:16.92 382
50m: 31.48 31.48 100m: 1:06.38 34.90 150m: 1:41.41 35.03 200m: 2:16.92 35.51

6. Matjaz VIDMAR 01 Olimpija, LU 2:19.12 364
50m: 33.22 33.22 100m: 1:09.07 35.85 150m: 1:44.70 35.63 200m: 2:19.12 34.42

7. Art AHMEDI 03 Step, PR 2:20.09 356
50m: 31.99 31.99 100m: 1:08.35 36.36 150m: 1:45.03 36.68 200m: 2:20.09 35.06

8. Biorn HOXHA 02 KS Tirana, Tl 2:24.07 328
50m: 32.32 32.32 100m: 1:09.63 37.31 150m: 1:48.22 38.59 200m: 2:24.07 35.85

9. Art KONUSHEVCI 01 Termopan, PR 2:24.39 325
50m: 32.91 32.91 100m: 1:10.24 37.33 150m: 1:47.87 37.63 200m: 2:24.39 36.52

10. Vasilije ANDRIC 03  Jadran, HN 2:26.99 308
50m: 32.15 32.15 100m: 1:09.69 37.54 150m: 1:49.79 40.10 200m: 2:26.99 37.20

11. Marjan Maro ZOVKO 02  Zrinjski, MO 2:30.01 290
50m: 33.36 33.36 100m: 1:11.97 38.61 150m: 1:51.54 39.57 200m: 2:30.01 38.47

12. Irdi TASHI 03 Te Stela SA 2:30.59 287
50m: 32.13 32.13 100m: 1:10.42 38.29 150m: 1:50.96 40.54 200m: 2:30.59 39.63

13. Dalvi ELEZI 03 Teuta, DU 2:33.26 272
50m: 32.35 32.35 100m: 1:12.80 40.45 150m: 1:53.71 40.91 200m: 2:33.26 39.55

14. Antonije KANDIC 02 Jadran, HN 2:34.81 264
50m: 34.36 34.36 100m: 1:14.52 40.16 150m: 1:55.66 41.14 200m: 2:34.81 39.15

15. Paolo PRISKA 04  Nobis ST, Tl 2:36.64 255
50m: 34.14 34.14 100m: 1:14.56 40.42 150m: 1:56.42 41.86 200m: 2:36.64 40.22

16. Laert SELIMI 04 KS Tirana, TI 2:36.87 254
50m: 35.09 35.09 100m: 1:15.29 40.20 150m: 1:57.12 41.83 200m: 2:36.87 39.75

17. Gresi KOXHAKU 06 Te Stela SA 2:37.12 252
50m: 33.76 33.76 100m: 1:14.96 41.20 150m: 1:57.84 42.88 200m: 2:37.12 39.28

18. Darti PAPINOVA 03 Nobis ST, TI 2:38.81 244
50m: 36.87 36.87 100m: 1:17.98 41.11 150m: 2:00.05 42.07 200m: 2:38.81 38.76

19. Jovan MILUTINOVIC 05  Yunost Moskvy 2:39.93 239
50m: 37.03 37.03 100m: 1:18.48 41.45 150m: 2:00.14 41.66 200m: 2:39.93 39.79

20. Erlaen NERJAKU 04  Teuta, DU 2:40.88 235
50m: 36.31 36.31 100m: 1:17.86 41.55 150m: 2:00.72 42.86 200m: 2:40.88 40.16
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XXI "Montenegro Mimosa Kup" 2016

X1l Open Montenegrin Championship 2016
Herceg Novi, 13. - 14.02.2016
Crna Gora - Montenegro

=N

Disciplina 11, De¢aci, 200m Slobodno/Free, B: 2001 i mladi/and younger

Rang Puno ime/Full Name

21. Veljko JOVANOVIC

50m: 36.31 36.31
22. Fabio DAJZMAILI

50m: 38.64 38.64
23. Flavio KORA

50m: 39.30 39.30
24. Danilo SVITLICA

50m: 38.90 38.90
25. Leal BULKU

50m: 40.02 40.02
26. Jordi GJINI

50m: 41.59 41.59
27. Ognjen BAJKOVIC

50m: 41.82 41.82
28. Filip TURIC

50m: 44.31 44.31
29. Kristian ALPEZA

50m: 42.18 42.18
30. Luka KUNJIC

50m: 45.23 45.23
31. Luka VASILJ

50m: 44.22 44.22
32. Petar DREZNJAK

50m: 42.07 42.07
33. Luka PRANJIC

50m: 42.68 42.68
34. Matis ALIAJ

50m: 42.03 42.03
35. Nikola VIDACKOVIC

50m: 46.95 46.95

Otvoreno

1. Andelo SIMIC

50m: 25.85 25.85
2. Mate WINKLER

50m: 28.11 28.11
3. Csaba KENDI

50m: 27.91 27.91
4. Ado GARGOVIC

50m: 25.40 25.40
5. Penan LIZDE

50m: 28.14 28.14
6. Daniel MOROTVANJSKI

50m: 27.68 27.68

150m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

G.R.

03
2:05.85

03
1:24.10

05
1:24.47

03
1:24.46

06
1:27.14

07
1:30.41

04
1:32.76

03
1:35.04

06
1:34.53

04
1:39.09

05
1:36.97

03
1:33.45

04
1:38.96

07
1:39.82

06
1:43.31

99
54.72

95
56.89

98
58.59

98
55.59

98
58.30

92
58.62

Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name

Leotar, TR
1:29.54

Nobis ST, TI
45.46 150m:

200m:

Nobis ST, Tl
45.17 150m:

Stari Grad, BU
45.56 150m:

Nobis ST, TI
47.12 150m:

Nobis ST, TI
48.82 150m:

Stari Grad, BU
50.94 150m:

Zrinjski, MO
50.73  150m:

Zrinjski, MO
52.35 150m:

Stari Grad, BU
53.86 150m:

Zrinjski, MO
52.75 150m:

Zrinjski, MO
51.38 150m:

Zrinjski, MO
56.28 150m:

Nobis ST, TI
57.79 150m:

Zrinjski, MO
56.36 150m:

Bosna, SA
28.87

HOD Uszo SE
28.78 150m:

HOD Uszo SE
30.68 150m:

150m:

Budva VK, BU
30.19 150m:

Bosna, SA

30.16 150m:

HOD Uszo SE
30.94 150m:

2:50.20

2:10.13

2:09.95

2:12.77

2:16.70

2:19.30

2:22.95

2:25.35

2:27.00

2:32.55

2:30.69

2:28.53

2:35.97

2:41.73

2:38.74

1:24.03

1:26.42

1:28.82

1:26.09

1:29.44

1:30.32

44.35

46.03

45.48

48.31

49.56

48.89

50.19

50.31

52.47

53.46

53.72

55.08

57.01

1:01.91

55.43

29.31

29.53

30.23

30.50

31.14

31.70

Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

2:50.20

2:52.31
200m: 2:52.31

2:53.35
200m: 2:53.35

2:57.60
200m: 2:57.60

3:00.95
200m: 3:00.95

3:09.41
200m: 3:09.41

3:09.96
200m: 3:09.96

3:14.93
200m: 3:14.93

3:16.47
200m: 3:16.47

3:18.54
200m: 3:18.54

3:19.59
200m: 3:19.59

3:24.44
200m: 3:24.44

3:30.69
200m: 3:30.69

3:36.24
200m: 3:36.24

3:37.00
200m: 3:37.00

1:53.01
200m: 1:53.01

1:54.88
200m: 1:54.88

1:58.27
200m: 1:58.27

1:58.43
200m: 1:58.43

2:00.66
200m: 2:00.66

2:02.10
200m: 2:02.10

199

191
42.18

188
43.40

175
44.83

165
44.25

144
50.11

143
47.01

132
49.58

129
49.47

125
45.99

123
48.90

114
55.91

104
54.72

97
54.51

96
58.26

679
28.98

647
28.46

593
29.45

590
32.34

558
31.22

539
31.78

VR
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XXI "Montenegro Mimosa Kup" 2016
X1l Open Montenegrin Championship 2016
Herceg Novi, 13. - 14.02.2016
Crna Gora - Montenegro

L=n

Disciplina 11, Muski, 200m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G.R. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

7. Emir BERBEROVIC 98 Bosna, SA 2:02.61 532
50m: 27.92 27.92 100m: 58.09 30.17 150m: 1:30.83 32.74 200m: 2:02.61 31.78

8. Binald MAHMUTI 99 KS Tirana, TI 2:02.72 530
50m: 28.27 28.27 100m: 59.44 31.17 150m: 1:31.52 32.08 200m: 2:02.72 31.20

9. Nikola SUKA 00 Budva VK, BU 2:03.55 520
50m: 27.90 27.90 100m: 58.89 30.99 150m: 1:30.63 31.74 200m: 2:03.55 32.92

10. Frenc BERDAKU 00 Teuta, DU 2:05.13 500
50m: 29.59 29.59 100m: 1:00.44 30.85 150m: 1:33.18 32.74 200m: 2:05.13 31.95

11. Spiro GOGA 01  Teuta, DU 2:06.65 483
50m: 29.59 29.59 100m: 1:01.39 31.80 150m: 1:30.63 29.24 200m: 2:06.65 36.02

12. Bianti DANAJ 02  Teuta, DU 2:07.43 474
50m: 29.07 29.07 100m: 1:00.48 31.41 150m: 1:34.20 33.72 200m: 2:07.43 33.23

13. Ivo PANDZA 00  Zrinjski, MO 2:08.70 460
50m: 28.08 28.08 100m: 1:00.15 32.07 150m: 1:34.37 34.22 200m: 2:08.70 34.33

14. Ivan ZOVKO 98 Zrinjski, MO 2:11.74 429
50m: 29.28 29.28 100m: 1:03.11 33.83 150m: 1:37.81 34.70 200m: 2:11.74 33.93

15. Bianti PAPINOVA 01 Nobis ST, Tl 2:13.69 410
50m: 30.60 30.60 100m: 1:05.50 34.90 150m: 1:40.74 35.24 200m: 2:13.69 32.95

16. Mateo TODOSIJEVIC 99 Sharks, SA 2:13.78 409
50m: 31.28 31.28 100m: 1:05.07 33.79 150m: 1:39.75 34.68 200m: 2:13.78 34.03

17. Ron MUJALI 00 Teuta, DU 2:15.19 397
50m: 31.17 31.17 100m: 1:05.95 34.78 150m: 1:41.42 35.47 200m: 2:15.19 33.77

18. Bosko BOSKOVIC 01 Zrinjski, MO 2:15.84 391
50m: 29.69 29.69 100m: 1:03.31 33.62 150m: 1:38.81 35.50 200m: 2:15.84 37.03

19. BoSko BISMILJAK 01 Budva VK, BU 2:16.92 382
50m: 31.48 31.48 100m: 1:06.38 34.90 150m: 1:41.41 35.03 200m: 2:16.92 35.51

20. Endri LUMI 00 KS Tirana, Tl 2:18.17 371
50m: 30.06 30.06 100m: 1:04.83 34.77 150m: 1:41.79 36.96 200m: 2:18.17 36.38

21. Jovan TODOROVIC 00  UZice, UE 2:18.31 370
50m: 29.75 29.75 100m: 1:04.51 34.76 150m: 1:42.01 37.50 200m: 2:18.31 36.30

22. MatjaZ VIDMAR 01  Olimpija, LJU 2:19.12 364
50m: 33.22 33.22 100m: 1:09.07 35.85 150m: 1:44.70 35.63 200m: 2:19.12 34.42

23. Art AHMEDI 03 Step, PR 2:20.09 356
50m: 31.99 31.99 100m: 1:08.35 36.36 150m: 1:45.03 36.68 200m: 2:20.09 35.06

24. Biorn HOXHA 02 KS Tirana, TI 2:24.07 328
50m: 32.32 32.32 100m: 1:09.63 37.31 150m: 1:48.22 38.59 200m: 2:24.07 35.85

25. Art KONUSHEVCI 01 Termopan, PR 2:24.39 325
50m: 32.91 32.91 100m: 1:10.24 37.33 150m: 1:47.87 37.63 200m: 2:24.39 36.52

26. Savo NOVAKOVIC 00 Budva VK, BU 2:26.96 309
50m: 30.81 30.81 100m: 1:08.27 37.46 150m: 1:48.53 40.26 200m: 2:26.96 38.43

27. Vasilije ANDRIC 03 Jadran, HN 2:26.99 308
50m: 32.15 32.15 100m: 1:09.69 37.54 150m: 1:49.79 40.10 200m: 2:26.99 37.20

28. Marjan Maro ZOVKO 02  Zrinjski, MO 2:30.01 290
50m: 33.36 33.36 100m: 1:11.97 38.61 150m: 1:51.54 39.57 200m: 2:30.01 38.47
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XXI "Montenegro Mimosa Kup" 2016
X1l Open Montenegrin Championship 2016

L=n

Herceg Novi, 13. - 14.02.2016
Crna Gora - Montenegro

Disciplina 11, Muski, 200m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G.R. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR
29. Irdi TASHI 03 Te Stela SA 2:30.59 287
50m: 32.13 32.13 100m: 1:10.42 38.29 150m: 1:50.96 40.54 200m: 2:30.59 39.63
30. Dalvi ELEZI 03 Teuta, DU 2:33.26 272
50m: 32.35 32.35 100m: 1:12.80 40.45 150m: 1:53.71 40.91 200m: 2:33.26 39.55
31. Antonije KANDIC 02 Jadran, HN 2:34.81 264
50m: 34.36 34.36 100m: 1:14.52 40.16 150m: 1:55.66 41.14 200m: 2:34.81 39.15
32. Paolo PRISKA 04 Nobis ST, TI 2:36.64 255
50m: 34.14 34.14 100m: 1:14.56 40.42 150m: 1:56.42 41.86 200m: 2:36.64 40.22
33. Laert SELIMI 04  KSTirana, TI 2:36.87 254
50m: 35.09 35.09 100m: 1:15.29 40.20 150m: 1:57.12 41.83 200m: 2:36.87 39.75
34. Gresi KOXHAKU 06 Te Stela SA 2:37.12 252
50m: 33.76 33.76 100m: 1:14.96 41.20 150m: 1:57.84 42.88 200m: 2:37.12 39.28
35. Darti PAPINOVA 03 Nobis ST, TI 2:38.81 244
50m: 36.87 36.87 100m: 1:17.98 41.11 150m: 2:00.05 42.07 200m: 2:38.81 38.76
36. Laert CELA 98 KS Tirana, Tl 2:38.88 244
50m: 33.57 33.57 100m: 1:13.45 39.88 150m: 1:56.49 43.04 200m: 2:38.88 42.39
37. Jovan MILUTINOVIC 05  Yunost Moskvy 2:39.93 239
50m: 37.03 37.03 100m: 1:18.48 41.45 150m: 2:00.14 41.66 200m: 2:39.93 39.79
38. Erlaen NERJAKU 04 Teuta, DU 2:40.88 235
50m: 36.31 36.31 100m: 1:17.86 41.55 150m: 2:00.72 42.86 200m: 2:40.88 40.16
39. Redi CELA 00 KS Tirana, TI 2:45.90 214
50m: 32.84 32.84 100m: 1:13.21 40.37 150m: 1:58.80 45.59 200m: 2:45.90 47.10
40. Tomislav PERIC 00 Zrinjski, MO 2:48.10 206
50m: 38.04 38.04 100m: 1:22.05 44.01 150m: 2:06.03 43.98 200m: 2:48.10 42.07
41. Veljko JOVANOVIC 03 Leotar, TR 2:50.20 199
50m: 36.31 36.31 150m: 2:05.85 1:29.54 200m: 2:50.20 44.35
42. Fabio DAJZMAILI 03 Nobis ST, TI 2:52.31 191
50m: 38.64 38.64 100m: 1:24.10 45.46 150m: 2:10.13 46.03 200m: 2:52.31 42.18
43. Flavio KORA 05 Nobis ST, TI 2:53.35 188
50m: 39.30 39.30 100m: 1:24.47 45.17 150m: 2:09.95 45.48 200m: 2:53.35 43.40
44, Danilo SVITLICA 03  Stari Grad, BU 2:57.60 175
50m: 38.90 38.90 100m: 1:24.46 45.56 150m: 2:12.77 48.31 200m: 2:57.60 44.83
45. Leal BULKU 06 Nobis ST, Tl 3:00.95 165
50m: 40.02 40.02 100m: 1:27.14 47.12 150m: 2:16.70 49.56 200m: 3:00.95 44.25
46. Jordi GJINI 07 Nobis ST, TI 3:09.41 144
50m: 41.59 41.59 100m: 1:30.41 48.82 150m: 2:19.30 48.89 200m: 3:09.41 50.11
47. Ognjen BAJKOVIC 04 Stari Grad, BU 3:09.96 143
50m: 41.82 41.82 100m: 1:32.76 50.94 150m: 2:22.95 50.19 200m: 3:09.96 47.01
48. Filip TURIC 03 Zrinjski, MO 3:14.93 132
50m: 44.31 44.31 100m: 1:35.04 50.73 150m: 2:25.35 50.31 200m: 3:14.93 49.58
49. Kristian ALPEZA 06 Zrinjski, MO 3:16.47 129
50m: 42.18 42.18 100m: 1:34.53 52.35 150m: 2:27.00 52.47 200m: 3:16.47 49.47
50. Luka KUNJIC 04 Stari Grad, BU 3:18.54 125
50m: 45.23 45.23 100m: 1:39.09 53.86 150m: 2:32.55 53.46 200m: 3:18.54 45.99
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XXI "Montenegro Mimosa Kup" 2016

X1l Open Montenegrin Championship 2016
Herceg Novi, 13. - 14.02.2016
Crna Gora - Montenegro

li.

n

Disciplina 11, Muski, 200m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang Puno ime/Full Name

51. Luka VASILJ

50m: 44.22 44.22
52. Petar DREZNJAK

50m: 42.07 42.07
53. Luka PRANJIC

50m: 42.68 42.68
54. Matis ALIAJ

50m: 42.03 42.03
55. Nikola VIDACKOVIC

50m: 46.95 46.95

G.R.
05
100m: 1:36.97
03
100m: 1:33.45
04
100m: 1:38.96
07
100m: 1:39.82
06
100m: 1:43.31

Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name

Zrinjski, MO
52.75

Zrinjski, MO
51.38

Zrinjski, MO
56.28

Nobis ST, TI
57.79

Zrinjski, MO
56.36

150m:

150m:

150m:

150m:

150m:

2:30.69

2:28.53

2:35.97

2:41.73

2:38.74

53.72

55.08

57.01

1:01.91

55.43

Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

3:19.59
200m: 3:19.59

3:24.44
200m: 3:24.44

3:30.69
200m: 3:30.69

3:36.24
200m: 3:36.24

3:37.00
200m: 3:37.00

123
48.90

114
55.91

104
54.72

97
54.51

96
58.26

VR

Tel.: +381 63 549 357

http://plivanje.info,

E-Mail: mmilomir@gmail.com

Tel.: +387 66 513 312

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.41263

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla

15.02.2016 17:16 - Strana 5


http://plivanje.info
mailto:mmilomir@gmail.com

